@ Bitspower® instruction manual

Accessories

Bitspower VGA Water Block for GeForce O orucasoTFELD  1sET
RTX 3090 T1 Founders Edition (Limited) . @ M2.5x 10 Screw” 7pCS

e Back plate 1PC

@ 1/0shield 1PC

6 Booster Screw 2PCS
@ v2.5x8Screw 2PCS
@ M25x6Screw 2PCS
@ M3x65Screw 3PCS
Q 1.0 mm Thermal pad 7PCS

@ 1.5 mm Thermal pad 5PCS

*Two screws fastened in advance.

Step 3 Step 4




Bitspawer® instruction manual

Accessories

€ BP-VG3090TIFE-MG 1SET
@) M2.5x10 Screw” 7PCS
6 Back plate 1PC

@ 1/0shield 1PC

6 Booster Screw 2PCS
@ v25x8Screw 2PCS
@ M2.5x6Screw 2PCS
€ V3 x6Screw 3PCS
Q 1.0 mm Thermal pad 7PCS
@ 1.5 mm Thermal pad 5PCS

*Two screws fastened in advance.




@ Bitspawer® instruction manual

Accessories

€) BP-VG3090TIFE-MG 1SET
@) M2.5x10 Screw* 7PCS
e Back plate 1PC

@ 1/0shield 1PC

6 Booster Screw 2 PCS

@ v2.5x8Screw 2PCS
@ M25x6Screw 2PCS
@ M3x65Screw 3PCS
Q 1.0 mm Thermal pad 7PCS
@ 1.5 mm Thermal pad 5PCS

*Two screws fastened in advance.

p-mee % Digital RGB PIN on € motherboard or @
other equipment.

Finish

motherboard

#)_.BPTA-DRGBMFC

DRGB Multi Function Controller ‘
(Not included) e



@ BitSpOWBI’® instruction manual

K Use an appropriate amount of thermal paste.

Make sure the correct thermal pads are in the appropriate locations.

B 1.0 mm Thermal pad
I 1.5mm Thermal pad



@ Bitspower®

A Notice

e Before filling with water, please make sure all the components are installed correctly. To prevent any leakage
which may damage the PC components, please perform a 24-hour leak test with only the pump connected to
the power supply.

e Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and specifications. These are subject to change
without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product.

e When using leak tester on water cooling loop, in order to avoid product damage due to excessive pressure, the
input pressure should not exceed 0.5kg/cm? (Bar). If the product is damaged due to excessive pressure, it will
be the fault of the customer. DO NOT use the leak teser when there is water in the loop or the pump is running.

e Bitspower recommends that customers use Bitspower Pellucid Coolant for their coolant fluid. It is also
recommended to use Bitspower Dye to create any desired color. If the customer chooses different liquid
coolants, the resulting impurities may cause peeling of the coating on some of the hardware, water channel
blockage by built-up residue, improper operation of the water pump, water tank tube breakage, and o-ring
deformation leading to leakage. Any issues related to the use of inappropriate liquid coolants will be the
responsibility of the customer.

(5]



@ Bitspower® (EFIRIAE

[T
Bitspower VGA Water Block for GeForce @ 55.C20%0TFELD L
RTX 3090 Ti1 Founders Edition (Limited) . @ M25x1084 7%
€) #im 1K
wER 1 wER 2 O /0 118
O zmau 218
O v25x8 i 2%
@ V2.5x6 824 2%
€ v3xe s 3%
© LommEzeAs TH
D 15mmEmEA 5A
* MIRIRAATESCHE b

TER 3 TER 4




@ Bitspower® fEFARAEE

ot
o BP-VG3090TIFE-MG 148
@) M2.5x 1084 1%
€) #ir 1K
wER 5 wER 6 O /0 i 118
O zmau 218
O v25x8 i 2%
@ V2.5x6 824 2%
O v3x6@u 3%
© LommEzes TH
D 15mmEmEA 5h
* TARMR A TESEE

TR 8

s




@ Bitspower (ERREAE

Fot
€@ BP-VG3090TIFE-MG 148
@) M2.5x10 844 1%
€) #ir 1K
HEE 10 O /0% 118
O z=su 218
O v25x8 2%
@ M25x68E4 2%
€@ v3xe s 3%
© LommEmEeA TR
D 15mmEmEA 5H

* ARMRAATRSCEH £




@ Bitspower® @ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%%

R BEEEREHRE
R RIEHERUE

B 1.0 mm EEEA
L 15 mm BB A



égsﬁanxpaumv®

S =i
/NEE
o HMI/KF] > AIMHRIIEESHEZEFIEMNNE L > AT > EFR/KENERT » &7 24 /NEFRVEAGRIE »
RREREREERLN  BRR BTSSR EES R -

o NATBREHEMIRTENURERENES » MABSHOAHITEN > ERREHEEHUBYAZE -

o BFEAARERAFKER, ABREHTENBANEHERBIE , BANBEIERZEBB 0.5kg/cm’ (Bar), MNEE T
BAREMERBIER , KEEFBITAE . BREREKBRAKRKREMNIER T ETRISHEAE o

e Bitspower EZZF HEEE A Bitspower BRH/LANIR o LI » BT LUARIN Bitspower Zil EIFEER S A& LUmEEEE
EK o« MR HBEZFEERRNKLRK » AT 5K EERE « BIFEEKIE ~ KREBIE ~ KBEEHH
IR O BB Z M ERRKE - HERERREK S REBEANEESHEEERTAE -



@ Bitspower® @ﬂ@iﬁﬁﬂ%

Bofd

Bitspower VGA Water Block for GekForce @ sruciooTFELD 14
RTX 3090 T1 Founders Edition (Limited) . @ M25x108L" 73
O wix LK

PR 1 S 2 O /01 14
,, O zmiz 21

O v25x8i3L 2%

@ Mv25x6iE4 2%

@ v3xeigz 3%

Q 1.0mm SR Th

D) 15mm SHEA 5H

* FRRIR 2T STE £

T 3 p




@ Bitspower’ 8% [

Aot
€@ BP-VG3090TIFE-MG 148
@) M25x10884 " 1%
© wix 1K
O /0 #ik 11t
O zmizs 24
O v25xsi3L 2%
@ M25x6iE4 2%
@© v3xeigz 3%
© Lomm SR TH
D) 15mm SR 5A

* PIIRIRZ2 TS B




@ Bitspower® @ﬂ@iﬁﬁﬂ%

Fot
€@ BP-VG3090TIFE-MG 148
@) M25x10884 " 1%
€) #ir 1K
FE 10 O /0% 14
O zmzs 24
O v25x8i3L 2%
@ Mv25x6iE4 2%
@ v3xeigz 3%
Q 1L.0mm SHER Th
D) 15mm SHEA 5H

* PIIRIRZ2 TS B




@ Bitspower®

XK EEEAS

AE

SHRBERMERNAUE

B 1.0mm SR
I 15mm SRR

BB



@ Bitspower®

N
/NEFE
o HI/KH] > IBRMIANFTEZEHELZETFEMNUE L > TAFEN  BEAKENERT » #1724 /NERYEE KGN »
BERTRKEREEFEY @ BRLE RKMEHBHEEFAIIHRIER o

o RATHREXmBVIRIT BRG] » MBEBHBAFZITEN > = mEie SEAF UKL -

o LFEAMSFRMIAKERE , ABERETFEIIASES~RRF , MANEIEREEBIT 0.5kg/cm? (Bar), tIRAES
WARERNF IR, JFHEEF BITEE . FREPEKRAKRIKRABRIE R FHITRUREENIR

o Bitspower BiISUHEEE #F Bitspower FEREZ A& © tESh > ETLUARIN Bitspower FRIEIFERE S f1&R P LUHK B BN Ea
ER o NRHBFIEEZERRNKZLRK » AJSERS REKBBEHFRIRERE ~ FUREREKIE ~ KRER ~ KBERH -
iR O BB Z M S BIRKE « EAAFEBEAHKLREBEXNRMEHBEEEBTHR



